

HB1242\_J.002

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Appropriations.

HB19-1242 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 39, line 19, strike "\$139,486" and
- 2 substitute "\$183,063".
  
- 3 Page 39, line 23, strike "\$113,585" and substitute "\$156,972".
  
- 4 Page 39, line 25, strike "1.0" and substitute "1.2".
  
- 5 Page 39, line 26, strike "\$10,356" and substitute "\$10,546".

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\*